
 

 

August 17-September 4 

September 7-September 25 

September 28-October 16 

October 19-November 6 

November 9-November 25 (*prorate for Thanksgiving) 

November 30-December 18 

 

 

 

 MiniStar Camps 
Ages 3-5 

(potty-trained) 

School Age Camps 
Kindergarten-5th Grade 

Ninja Camps 
Kindergarten-5th Grade 

Session Price 

for Three 

Weeks 

5 Day Camps 

Half Day 
Monday-Friday 

8:45-11:45 

12:15-3:15 

8:30-11:30 

12:15-3:15 

 

 

12:00-3:00 

 

 

$750 

3 Day Camps 

Full Day 
Mondays, Wednesdays & 

Fridays 

 9:00-3:00 

 

 

 

 

$855 

2 Day Camps 

Full Day 
Tuesdays & Thursdays 

 9:00-3:00 

 

 

 

 

$570 


