Gold Star GYMNASTICS



Three Week School Year Camps

August 17-September 4
September 7-September 25
September 28-October 16
October 19-November 6
November 9-November 25 (*prorate for Thanksgiving)
November 30-December 18

	MiniStar Camps Ages 3-5 (potty-trained)	School Age Camps Kindergarten-5 th Grade	Ninja Camps Kindergarten-5 th Grade	Session Price for Three Weeks
5 Day Camps Half Day Monday-Friday	8:45-11:45 12:15-3:15	8:30-11:30 12:15-3:15	12:00-3:00	\$750
3 Day Camps Full Day Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays		9:00-3:00		\$855
2 Day Camps Full Day Tuesdays & Thursdays		9:00-3:00		\$570